
Jan 4(Sun) Jan 5(Mon) Jan 6(Tue) Jan 7(Wed) Jan 8(Thu) Jan 9(Fri) Jan 10(Sat)

- ORIENTATION K-CONTENTS

FIELD TRIP

K-CONTENTS K-CONTENTS

FIELD TRIP
CHECK-IN

(1-week course)
(2-week course)

CAMPUS TOUR FIELD TRIP FIELD TRIP FIELD TRIP

Jan 11(Sun) Jan 12(Mon) Jan 13(Tue) Jan 14(Wed) Jan 15(Thu) Jan 16(Fri) Jan 17(Sat)

CHECK-OUT
(1-week course)

K-CONTENTS K-CONTENTS
FIELD TRIP

K-CONTENTS K-CONTENTS
CHECK-OUT
(2-week course)

FREE TIME
(2-week course)

FIELD TRIP FIELD TRIP FIELD TRIP COMPLETION
CEREMONY

1ST ROUND 2ND ROUND 3RD ROUND

1 WEEK
COURSE Jan 5-10, 2026 Jan 19-24, 2026 Feb 2-7, 2026

2 WEEK
COURSE Jan 5-16, 2026 Jan 19-30, 2026 Feb 2-13, 2026

WINTER CAMP
2026

K-CULTURE IMMERSIVE LAB

JAN 5-17 / JAN 19-30 / FEB 2-13, 2026
HIGHLIGHTS

K-CONTENTS
IMMERSIVE CLASS

K-CULTURE
FIELD EXPERIENCE

IN-CAMPUS
DORMITORY

FLEXIBILITY
(1 or 2 week)

UNIVERSITY
CERTIFICATE

Participants can choose to join

either 1 week or the full 2 weeks

within each round.

All participants must start on the

official start date of each round.

SAMPLE SCHEDULE  

COURSE OPTIONS

※  CHECK-IN: afternoon before the course start / CHECK-OUT: morning after the course end.

in SEOULTECH
1 week course
2 week course

Experience Korea’s creative spirit through acting, dance, and K-games!
Live on campus, join cultural field trips, and create your own K-contents with friends

from around the world.

APPLY NOWGUIDELINES



WINTER CAMP
2026

K-CULTURE IMMERSIVE LAB

FIELD TRIP

LOTTE AMUSEMENT PARK SLEDDING PARK

K-POP DANCE ACADEMY TAEKWONDO KOREAN FOLK VILLAGE

PROCEDURES

APPLICATION
FORM

DOCUMENT
SCREENING INVOICE ACCEPTANCE

LETTER
ON-SITE

ORIENTATION STARTSVISA &
INSURANCE

※ Field trips may be adjusted depending on circumstances and conditions.

in SEOULTECH

HANBOK EXPERIENCE & PALACE TOUR

DOCUMENTS LIST

1. Application Form
2. Copy of Passport
3. Consent

APPLICATION
DEADLINE

December 5, 2025(Fri)

ELIGIBILITY
High school/university
students interested in
experiencing Korea.

*Applications will be automatically canceled
if payment is not completed within the
deadline specified in the invoice.

HOW TO APPLY

1 week course
2 week courseJAN 5-17 / JAN 19-30 / FEB 2-13, 2026

APPLY NOWGUIDELINES

*Fill out your application information and
upload your file on the Google form (Scan
the QR code).


